

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23681/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/04/2011 in RSA No. 4135/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARLOCHAN SINGH Respondent(s)

(with interim relief)

Date : 13/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

any, Counter Affidavit has already been filed.  
Rejoinder Affidavit and additional documents, if  
be filed within six weeks.  
Post the matter after six weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2015.04.15

(Rajni Mukhi)

(Shashi Sareen)

16:26:03 IST

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Court Master